2:00pm-3:00pm
3:45pm-4:15pm
4:30pm-6:00pm
6:30pm-7:30pm

8:00pm-9:00pm

10:30pm

7:30am

8:00am-8:45am

9:30am-11:00am
11:30am-12:30am
12:30pm-2:00pm

2:30pm-4:00pm

5:00pm-6:00pm

6:30pm-8:00pm

9:00pm

10:30pm

Camp Meeting
Session 1
Dinner

Session 2

JUNIOR PIONEER DAY CAMP SCHEDULE

Sunday

Lights out- Residential

Monday

Wake-up call- Residential

Breakfast (Cafeteria)

Session 3
Lunch (Cafeteria)
Campus Activities

Session 4

Dinner (Cafeteria)

Session 5

Campus Activities

Lights out



Tuesday

7:30am Wake-up call
8:00am-8:45am Breakfast (Cafeteria)
9:30am-11:00am Session 6
11:30am-12:30am Lunch (Cafeteria)
12:30pm-2:00pm Campus Activities
2:30pm-4:00pm Session 7
5:00pm-6:00pm Dinner (Cafeteria)
6:30pm-8:00pm Session 8
9:00pm Campus Activities
10:30pm Lights out

Wednesday
7:30am Wake-up Call
8:00am Breakfast
9:00am-10:00am Session 9
10:30am 11:00am Closing and Picture Session
11:30am-12:00pm Check-out for residential campers
Note:

We will have coolers of water provided at all times which will be placed around the facility we are using,
we will also be having an athletic trainer available for anyone in need regarding medical emergencies,
injuries etc. Drink breaks will be given by the staff to make sure all campers stay hydrated along with
snacks being available at different times throughout the day for needed energy.



